2011 7 10

m/s m/s m/s % mm mm MJ MJ hPa % % %
1:.00 1 1.8 11 25.2 25.3 251 23.2 88.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1014.5 88.5 88.1 77.2
2:00 0.7 17 11 25.1 25.3 251 231 88.2 0 0 0 0 0 0| 1014.3 88.3 88 774
3:.00 0.9 18 13 244 25.1 242 225 88.9 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10145 89 88.2 77.6
4.00 0.5 15 0.9 24 24.4 24 222 89.6 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 10145 89.6 88.9 77.8
5:00 0.9 17 11 23.7 24 23.6 21.9 89.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1014.8 89.8 89.3 78
6:00 0.2 2.2 16 243 24.3 236 22.2 88.1 0 0 0.4 0.4 0.15 0.15 1015.1 89.9 88.1 78.1
7:00 2.2 2.8 2.2 251 254 243 225 85.5 0 0 1 14 0.77 0.93 10154 88 84.4 78.2
8:00 0.7 2.7 2.2 27.6 27.6 251 22.8 74.9 0 0 1 24 1.42 2.35 1015.5 85.6 749 78.2
9:00 13 3.7 1.8 285 285 26.9 22.6 70.2 0 0 0.9 3.3 2.02 4.37 1015.5 75.8 70.2 78.1
10:00 18 4.2 2.2 29.9 30.1 28.2 22.2 63.1 0 0 1 43 2.78 7.15 10153 70.8 63.1 77.9
11:.00 2.8 5.3 2.8 309 311 29.7 22.3 60 0 0 1 5.3 3.23 10.38 1015 64.1 59.3 77.6
12:00 35 6 38 31 317 305 227 61.3 0 0 09 6.3 342 138 1014.7 61.3 58.6 774
13:.00 3.2 6.5 3.9 319 32.2 30.7 215 54 0 0 1 7.3 351 17.3 1014.2 63.2 54 77.1
14:00 3.3 6.3 3.3 325 32.9 31.7 212 51.3 0 0 1 8.3 3.29 20.59 10135 54.9 49.3 76.7
15:.00 3.2 5.8 34 324 32.9 32 23 57.6 0 0 1 9.3 2.88 23.47 10129 58.6 49.3 76.4
16:00 34 8.8 4.3 332 332 324 214 49.9 0 0 1 10.3 2.35 25.82 10124 57.6 49.3 76
17:00 3.6 7.1 4.7 33.1 33.3 32.8 19 43.4 0 0 1 11.3 1.67 27.49 1013 50.8 42.7 755
18:00 4.9 7.9 5.1 314 33.2 31.3 185 46.3 0 0 1 123 0.68 28.17 1012.7 46.3 42.8 75.1
19:00 2.4 7.3 5.2 28.9 314 289 213 63.6 0 0 0.3 126 0.16 28.33 1013 63.6 46.3 74.9
20:00 16 2.6 2.4 27 28.9 26.8 217 72.6 0 0 0 12.6 0 28.33 1013.8 735 63.6 74.9
21.00 0.9 3 2 25.9 27 25.8 22 79.1 0 0 0 12.6 0 28.33 1014.6 79.2 724 75
22:00 13 3.2 16 259 26 252 218 77.9 0 0 0 126 0 28.33 1015.2 815 774 75
23.00 0.5 2.1 13 249 25.9 24.8 213 80.1 0 0 0 126 0 28.33 1015.7 80.1 75.9 75.1
24:00:00 0.7 1.6 1 24.2 25.2 24.2 204 79.2 0 0 0 12.6 0 28.33 1015.5 811 78 75.2

m/s m/s % mm MJ MJ hPa %
1.9 28 218 70.9 1014.4 76.7
5.2 8.8 33.3 234 89.9 1015.7 78.3
18:04 15:44 16:51 14:52 5:23 23:32 7:36
236 18.1 42.7 10123 74.7
5:25 17:48 16:53 16:31 19:03
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